Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
1008.90.00	Other cereals	0.0%	free
1101.00	Wheat or meslin flour.	Ventage 1	10.01
1101.00.10	Within access commitment	\$2.42 /tonne	free
11.02	Cereal flours other than of wheat or meslin.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
1102.10.00	Rye flour	0.0%	free
1102.20.00	Maize (corn) flour	6.0%	free
1102.90	Other		2000
1102.90.11	Barley flour: Within access commitment	4.0%	free
1102.90.20	Rice flour	0.0%	free
1102.90.90	Other	6.0%	free
11.03	Cereal groats, meal and pellets.		
1103.1	Groats and meal:		
1103.11	Of wheat		
1103.11.10	Within access commitment	\$2.42 /tonne	free
1103.13.00	Of maize (corn)	0.0%	free
1103.19	Of other cereals		
1103.19.11	Of barley: Within access commitment	3.0%	free
1103.19.90	Other	0.0%	free
1103.20	Pellets		CONTROL OF